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Position

Asst Dir Area Agency on Aging
Program/Financial Specialist
Program/Financial Specialist
Program/Financial Specialist
Program/Financial Specialist
Social Services Ombudsperson
Social Services Ombudsperson
Financial Svcs Specialist Il
Social Worker Il

Specialist Clerk |

Accounting Specialist |
Accounting Specialist |
Specialist Clerk |

Specialist Clerk |

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging

Total Wages

$106,449
$93,522
$92,503
$87,429
$83,677
$83,230
$82,059
$75,943
$74,735
$48,275
$41,769
$40,999
$40,524
$34,002



