	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Asst Dir Area Agency on Aging		Alameda County	Aging	\$106,449
2.	Program/Financial Specialist		Alameda County	Aging	\$93,522
3.	Program/Financial Specialist		Alameda County	Aging	\$92,503
4.	Program/Financial Specialist		Alameda County	Aging	\$87,429
5.	Program/Financial Specialist		Alameda County	Aging	\$83,677
6.	Social Services Ombudsperson		Alameda County	Aging	\$83,230
7.	Social Services Ombudsperson		Alameda County	Aging	\$82,059
8.	Financial Svcs Specialist II		Alameda County	Aging	\$75,943
9.	Social Worker III		Alameda County	Aging	\$74,735
10.	Specialist Clerk I		Alameda County	Aging	\$48,275
11.	Accounting Specialist I		Alameda County	Aging	\$41,769
12.	Accounting Specialist I		Alameda County	Aging	\$40,999
13.	Specialist Clerk I		Alameda County	Aging	\$40,524
14.	Specialist Clerk I		Alameda County	Aging	\$34,002